Opgericht

VOETBALVERENIGING Reiger BOVYS HEERHUGOWAARD

6 juli 1948
Uittoernooien 2018 5112017

Club plaats categorie klasse datum
FC Abcoude Abcoude JO12 1e t/m 4e 2-6-2018
FC Abcoude Abcoude JO13 2e t/m 4e 2-6-2018
FC Abcoude Abcoude JO14 hfd t/m 2e 3-6-2018
FC Abcoude Abcoude JO15 hfd, 2e 3-6-2018
sv Always Forward Hoorn JO8 31-03-18 6x6
sv Always Forward Hoorn JO9 31-03-18 6x6
sv Always Forward Hoorn JO10 31-03-18 X7
sv Always Forward Hoorn JO11 31-03-18 <7
sv Always Forward Hoorn JOG6 31-03-18 4x4
sv Always Forward Hoorn JO7 31-03-18 4x4
sv Always Forward Hoorn JO11 01-04-18 9x9
sv Always Forward Hoorn JO12 01-04-18
sv Always Forward Hoorn JO13 01-04-18
sv Always Forward Hoorn MO11 02-04-18 <7
sv Always Forward Hoorn MO13 02-04-18
sv Always Forward Hoorn MO15 02-04-18
sv Always Forward Hoorn MO17 02-04-18
Sporting Andijk Andijk JO8 2e t/m 5e 02-06-18
Sporting Andijk Andijk JO11 1e t/m 4e 02-06-18
Sporting Andijk Andijk JO12 1e t/m 4e 02-06-18
Sporting Andijk Andijk JO14 1e t/m 4e 02-06-18
Sporting Andijk Andijk JO15 2e t/m 5e 02-06-18
Sporting Andijk Andijk Kabouters 09-06-18
Sporting Andijk Andijk JO9 1e t/m 5e 09-06-18
Sporting Andijk Andijk JO10 1e t/m 4e 09-06-18
Sporting Andijk Andijk MO13 4e 09-06-18 7x7
Sporting Andijk Andijk MO15 2e t/m 4e 09-06-18
Sporting Andijk Andijk JO17 2e t/m 5e 09-06-18
v.v. De Blokkers Blokker JO8/JO9 hfd, 1e t/m 4e 16-06-18
v.v. De Blokkers Blokker JO10/JO11  E-top, hfd, 1e t/m 5e 16-06-18
v.v. De Blokkers Blokker JO12/JO13 1et/m 4e 17-06-18
v.v. De Blokkers Blokker kabouters 2010 17-06-18
v.v. De Blokkers Blokker MO11 hfd, 1e t/m 3e 23-06-18
v.v. De Blokkers Blokker MO13 hfd, 1e t/m 3e 23-06-18
v.v. De Blokkers Blokker MO15 hfd, 1e t/m 3e 23-06-18
v.v. De Blokkers Blokker MO17 hfd, 1e en 2e 23-06-18
DSOV Vijfhuizen JO9 hfd, 3e, 4e 31-03-18
DSOV Vijthuizen JO10 hfd, 2e, 4e 31-03-18
DSOV Vijfhuizen JO11 1e, 3e 31-03-18
DSOV Vijthuizen JO12 hfd, 1e, 4e 31-03-18
DSOV Vijfhuizen MO11 2e 31-03-18
DSOV Vijthuizen JO7 01-04-18
DSOV Vijfhuizen JO8 hfd, 1e, 2e, 4e 01-04-18
DSOV Vijthuizen JO13 2e, 4e 01-04-18
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HSV Sport 1889
HSV Sport 1889
HSV Sport 1889
HSV Sport 1889
HSV Sport 1889
HSV Sport 1889
HSV Sport 1889
HSV Sport 1889

v.v. Jonathan
v.v. Jonathan
v.v. Jonathan
v.v. Jonathan
v.v. Jonathan
v.v. Jonathan
v.v. Jonathan
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Oudkarspel
Oudkarspel
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MO13
kabouters
JO15
MO15
MO17
JO17
JO19

JO8
JO9
JO10
JO11
JO12
JO13
JO14
JO15
JO16
JO17
JO19
MO11
MO13
MO15
MO17
kabouters

kabouters
JO8
JO10
JO12
JO13
JO14
JO15
MO15

kabouters
MO11
MO13
MO15
MO17
JO10
JO11
JO8
JO9
JO12
JO13

JO8
JO9
JO10
JO11

2e

1e t/m 4e
2e

2e

2e, 4e
1e, 3e

3e, 4e
4e

3e, 4e
1e, 5e
4e

2e t/m 4e
2e t/m 4e
2e, 4e
2e

2e, 4e
2e, 3e
2e

3e

2e

1e

4e

2e t/m 4e
3e, 4e
4e

2e

3e, 4e
3e

2011/2012
2e

1e, 3e

1e t/m 3e

1e en 2e

hfd, 1e t/m 4e
Etop, 1 t/m 5e
hfd, 1e t/m 4e
hfd, 1e t/m 4e
hfd, 1e t/m 4e
1e t/m 4e

hfd, 1e t/m 4e
1e t/m 4e
hfd, 2e, 4e

hfd (9x9), 2e, 5e

Pagina 2

01-04-18
01-04-18
02-04-18
02-04-18
16-06-18
16-06-18
16-06-18

02-06-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
3-6-2018
3-6-2018
3-6-2018
3-6-2018
3-6-2018
09-06-18
09-06-18
09-06-18
09-06-18
09-06-18

02-06-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
03-06-18
03-06-18
03-06-18
03-06-18

31-03-18
31-03-18
31-03-18
31-03-18
31-03-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
09-06-18
09-06-18
16-06-18
16-06-18

16-06-18
16-06-18
16-06-18
16-06-18

VOETBALVERENIGING Reiger BOVYS HEERHUGOWAARD

5-11-2017



Opgericht
6 juli 1948

Jong Holland
Jong Holland
Jong Holland
Jong Holland
Jong Holland
Jong Holland
Jong Holland
Jong Holland

KGB
KGB
KGB
KGB
KGB
KGB
KGB
KGB
KGB
KGB
KGB
KGB
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Bovenkarspel
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Bovenkarspel
Bovenkarspel
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Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
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Amsterdam
Amsterdam

Volendam
Volendam
Volendam
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Volendam
Volendam
Volendam
Volendam
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JO12
JO13
JO14
JO15
MO11
MO13
MO15
MO17

JO7
JO8
JO9
JO12
JO13
MO13
JO16
JO17
MO17
JO10
JO11
JO14
JO15
MO15
JO19

JO9
JO10
JO11
MO11
MO13
MO15
MO17
JO12
JO13
JO14
JO15
JO17
JO19

JO14
JO15
JO12
JO13
JO10
JO11
JO8
JO9
MO17
MO15
MO13

4e

1e t/m 4e
2e

1e, 3e
1e, 2e
2e

3e

2e

4x4

2e t/m 4e
3e, 4e

4e

2e, 4e

2e

2e

1e, 3e, 4e
2e

2e, 3e

1e, 2e, 4e, 5e
2e

2e t/m 4e
3e, 4e

1e, 3e

3e, 4e
3e

2e, 4e
2e, 4e
3e

2e

1e, 2e
4e

2e, 4e
1e

2e

zat 4e, zon 3e
2e

hfd, 1e, 2e
1e, 3e, 4e
hfd, 1e t/m 4e
hfd, 1e, 4e
hfd, 1e

hfd, 1e t/m 4e
hfd, 2e

hfd, 1e, 2e
1e

1e

1e, 3e
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30-06-18
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31-03-18
31-03-18
01-04-18
01-04-18
01-04-18
01-04-18
01-04-18
01-04-18

02-06-18
02-06-18
03-06-18
03-06-18
09-06-18
09-06-18
09-06-18
09-06-18
16/17-06-2018
16/17-06-2018
16/17-06-2018

VOETBALVERENIGING Reiger BOVYS HEERHUGOWAARD

5-11-2017



Opgericht
6 juli 1948

RKAV
RKAV

RKEDO
RKEDO
RKEDO
RKEDO
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RKEDO
RKEDO
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RKEDO
RKEDO

Texel '94
Texel '94
Texel '94
Texel '94
Texel '94
Texel '94
Texel '94

V.V.
V.V.
V.V.
V.V.
V.V.
V.V.
V.V.
V.V.
V.V.
V.V.

De Wherevogels
De Wherevogels
De Wherevogels
De Wherevogels
De Wherevogels
De Wherevogels
De Wherevogels
De Wherevogels
De Wherevogels
De Wherevogels

WMC
WMC
WMC
WMC
WMC
WMC
WMC
WMC
WMC
WMC
WMC
WMC
WMC

Volendam
Volendam

De Goorn
De Goorn
De Goorn
De Goorn
De Goorn
De Goorn
De Goorn
De Goorn
De Goorn
De Goorn
De Goorn
De Goorn
De Goorn
De Goorn

Texel
Texel
Texel
Texel
Texel
Texel
Texel

Purmerend
Purmerend
Purmerend
Purmerend
Purmerend
Purmerend
Purmerend
Purmerend
Purmerend
Purmerend

Heerhugowaard
Heerhugowaard
Heerhugowaard
Heerhugowaard
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MO11
JO16

JO19
JO17
JO15
JO14
JO13
JO12
JO9
JO8
JO7
JO10
JO11
MO15
MO13
MO11

MO17
JO9
JO11
JO12
JO13
JO14
JO15

JO13
JO15
JO13
JO15
JO17
JO19
JO9
JO10
kabouters
JO11

JO9
JO10
JO11
JO12
JO13
MO13
JO14
JO15
JO16
JO17
MO15
MO17
MO19

1e, 2e
hfd, 1e, 2e

2e, 3e

3e

2e

2e

2e, 5e en 7x7
hfd, 2e

4e

4e

2e, 4e
hfd, 5e
hfd, 3e

1e, 4e (beide 7x7)

1e, 2e

1e, 2e

1e t/m 4e
1e t/m 4e
1e t/m 4e
1e t/m 4e
1e t/m 4e
1e t/m 4e

3e, 4e

3e, 4e

1e, 2e

1e, 2e

2e, 4e

1e, 3e

6x6

hfd, 1e, 2e, 4e
4x4

hfd, 1e, 3e, 4e, 5e

4e en lager
1e, 2e
4e en lager
1e, 2e
4e en lager
4e en lager
1e, 2e
4e en lager
1e, 2e
4e en lager
1e en lager
1e en lager
1e en lager
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23-06-18

01-06-18
01-06-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
03-06-18
03-06-18
03-06-18
03-06-18
03-06-18

10-05-18
02-06-18
02-06-18
03-06-18
03-06-18
03-06-18
03-06-18

9-06-18

9-06-18
10-06-18
10-06-18
10-06-18
10-06-18
16-06-18
16-06-18
16-06-18
16-06-18

31-03-18
31-03-18
31-03-18
31-03-18
31-03-18
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Woudia
Woudia
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Woudia

Westwoud
Westwoud
Westwoud
Westwoud
Westwoud
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JO8
JO9
JO10
JO12
JO13

4e
4e
3e
4e
2e
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